Refer All Communications to the Nearest
Ingersoll–Rand Office or Distributor.
 Ingersoll–Rand Company 1999
Printed in U.S.A.
03532983
Form P6656
Edition 10
December, 1999

(Dwg. TPD905–1)
3
  HOW TO ORDER AN IMPACTOOL
Recommended Torque Range
Model Impacts/min. ft–lb Nm
GRIP HANDLE with 3/4” SQUARE DRIVE
1720B1 1,000 200–600 271–813
GRIP HANDLE with 1” SQUARE DRIVE
1720B3 1,000 250–750 340–1016
PISTOL GRIP with 3/4” SQUARE DRIVE
1720P1 1,000 200–600 271–813
PISTOL GRIP with 1” SQUARE DRIVE
1720P3 1,000 250–750 340–1016
4
SERIES 1720B
(Dwg. TPA968–1)
5
 PART NUMBER FOR ORDERING PART NUMBER FOR ORDERING
  1 Motor Housing Assembly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1720B–A40 29 Cylinder Dowel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 910–98
  2 Trigger . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 834–93A 30 Motor Clamp Washer (2) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2920–207